Fom #P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read CI OI: PORTLAND

Application And TION -
Ko o m i, RERMIEISSUED

This isto certify mmw JUL 2 8 2005

has permissionto Temporary banner 30 sf

AT 599 WARREN AVE . . i . 314 A_Qgrmmf‘!TV OF PODTIAND
\provided that the person or persons @ptingthis permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes of i 2 ances of the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance and ildi tures, and of the applicationon filein

this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept

- EaNRZ

HealthDept —_ _
Other

Department Name irector - Bulldmg‘(. Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD



SIS Tl el B tadn)
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application |PermitfNo: T HabsaeDatés) - 1. | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 46-0969 314} A007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Jwner Adfress: Phone:
599 WARREN AVE KIMCO REALTY LLC 65 GRAJY RDIBOX 4
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractof Addréssy e e ionomn - Phone
. péiﬁf*’{i‘i COTHRNY
ASAP Promotions INC 55 TechiDr Ciacinpati: ™ : &/ + 1 fiif, 1374}39500
Lessee/Buyer’'s Name Phone: 2ermit Type: Zone:
Signs - Temporary 3Y

Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Commercial Commercial Temporary banner 30 sf $90.00 $90.00 5 |

WDJK\}\ n D}"v ‘k{ W FIRE DEPT: ; ] proved INSPECTION:

Temporary banner 30 sf

Proposed Project Description:

Use Group: (/

enied

Signature:

Type: &/{

—B oS

'EDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)

Action: [] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions Deed
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approva|
dmartin 06/27/2006
1 Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
[] shoreland [ ] Variance z{ Not in District or Landmar}
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, (] Wetland (] Miscellaneous [} Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone (] Conditional Use (] Requires Review
within six (6)months of the date of issuance.
False_ information may invalidate a building ] subdivision ] Interpretation ("] Approved
permit and stop all work..
[ ] Site Plan [ ] Approved [ Approved w/Conditions
Maj [} Minor [ ] MM [] [ Denied Denied
Ot wApomed Ao~ Mv\
b oy |
ate: F sl v Jate: date:

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that | am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
| have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, | certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-0969 | 0612712006 314 A007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
599 WARREN AVE KIMCO REALTY LLC 65 GRAY RD BOX 4
3usiness Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

ASAP Promotions INC 55 Tech Dr Cincinnati (513) 733-9500
_essee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

Signs - Temporary

>roposed Use:

Commercial Temporary banner 30 sf

Proposed Project Description:
Temporary banner 30 sf




doo2/004

Rege |

06/20/2006 16:11 FAX 513 588 3737 ASAPEVENTS. COM

Signage/Awning Permit Application

&7 Ifyou ot the property ownét owes teal estate or personal property taxes O user charges ON any
>preperty Within the City, payment asrangements must be made before permits 0 f any kind are accepted.

Locstion/Address of Construction: sfﬁ Wmm AV¢ ( Dunlkin Bouu’( :)

[ Tax Asseasar’s Chart, Block & Lot Owner: * £ J w ‘elephone:
O}
Chast#  Block Lot 2@%’&2 \""Zﬂﬂ (L.,fa 9.0 207-781-5703
A eL/B A oo .
s N A . Conmmr a 5 i
Do BreP o G Bp it R M e L
55 e \I\El , DG . ;O:H.l:. OToal
C \thhha"' I) OH ‘*5-2/5. Ae:: E Fee= coat Of !l
5/7- 773~ 9500 Total Fee: §

ne_07-558-7075

Whowwmmwhm:hgpmmmdy&y_ﬂ.&h_);_

Tenant/allocated building space frontage. (feet):Length:

Lot Frontage (feet) Sing!e Teasut or Mult Tenant Lot

Current Spacifie use:

Propored Do oo AT ———

(=

Information o proposcd sign(s): TLsf QanNeY Tumants, ¥ Hags (e"“‘l“! Tl"'*“) /
thndmg(e.g.,pd.)np? Yes No ____  Dimensions proposed: i.X]Q_Hnght&ommde:_-,____
Bldg. wall sign? (sttached to bldg) Yes No Dimensions proposed:

] Proposed swning? Yes ____No___ Iuwmngbacklit? Yes ___ No _ DEPT. O

Helghtofawning: _____ = Lenpth of awniog: Depth: . O T)I;.gfl:j ,légg\;'ﬂxgpﬁicno”

Ie there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes
1f yes, total s.£. of psuels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol:

No ___

Freestandiog (0.8, pole) sign? -

Information an existing and previo

usly permitted sign(s):

JUN 21 2006

Yes ____
Bldg. wall sign? (sttached to bldg) Yer

No

No

6 ___
Dimensions: ___

No

Sq. fr. area ofzwmg w/communication:

l
Awoing? Yos _*=JEQE/ VED

Amshtchmdbuﬂdmgshmhshmngmcdywhmedsungmdwwn located mi tbepmded.
Sketches and/or pictures of propoced signage and ensung I:mﬂdmgnredlo mqmred. *

" “Please submait all of the information outlined in the SWAwnmg Apphcatxon Chccklist.
Pailure to do so may result in the automatic denial of your permit.

Ino:dcmhemduCnyfuﬂymdmndsthcMtwpcofﬁem&:?hnmngmdwopmszepgm mqmn-_
uddifional information prior to the issuance of a peemit, For further information visit us on-line utmmnhnmm,;’lnop by the
* Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

Ihmbyuxﬁfydmhmﬁmwofmwdoﬁhnmmedpmpuv ocﬂutthcowmofmndwﬂmdmﬂu work and that I have been
suthordized by the owner to make this application as his/her suthorixed agear. e to mmwmmmm In::dmon,:f
apetmit{mwozkdacdbedmthinnppbudonkmud,!mﬁ!ythntﬂleCodeO nwthonndrqmemuﬁvelhdllnve:heuxhon!yt:oenmtdl
mmhyﬂuxpumtumymmﬂehombmfomdmmoﬁhemdu upplmblemrhhpmt.

Signatie of applicsnt: S ONe ‘) umﬁ’ Jj/ﬂm
~ . This is g6 4 § t;youmynotcomcnceANonrkunﬁlthepemltunmd
(ISR %,/\
W sed b acic \\\ - ?YJ\’ ].,\,,\\ § @f F
\ MFNYV/’j thMn'l::an msurgglr)(r:wnwnr:nao‘cccnr fIA1Y BA 7 e

B/9 ‘aOva
TITN %A

T NA (WF D 15-KR7

COMMIINTCATTION Na -2 PACHA o


http://ASAPEVENTS.COM

06/20/2006 16:11 FAX 513 588 3737 ASAPEVENTS .coM doo1/004

55 TECHWVIEW DRIVE
CINCINNATI,OH 45215 ASAP Event
PHONE: 513-733-9500
FAX: 513-588-3737
http$www.asapevents.com/

Advertising

To: Ms Ann Machado From:  gicve O'Neill for Dunkin’ Donuts
Fax: WMHG Pages: 4

Phone: n/a Date: 6/20

Re: Permit Application, Sketch cc: Dunkin’Brands, Inc.

Hello Ms. Machado:

Per our conversation today, | have revised the sketch and permit app, now to only include 1
Now O ner {3’ x 10"). In addition we will not set up any logo flags or Wind Wavers — rather
justmw American Flags-.
" ngl el bl )

Sincerely,

Steve O’Neilt
Account Manager
800-837-6306 DEPT, OF BUILDING INSPECTION
513.588.3737 CITY OF PORTLAND, ME
soncilk@asapevents.com

JUN 21 2006

RECEIVED

JUN.20 ' 06 (WED) 15:56 COMMUNICATION No:3 PAGE. 1


http://http$www.asapevents.com

06/12/2006 11:16 FAX 513 588 3737 ASAPEVENTS .COM @1001,004

55 TECHVIEW DRNE

CINCINNATI ,OH 45215 ASAP Event
PHONE: 513-733-9500

FAX: 513-588-3737
h!tp://wwv.asapnts.com/

ax

Advertising

To: Ms.Ann Machado From:  gieve O'Neill /o Dunkin' Donuts
Fax:  FAX207-874-8716 Pages: 3 7

Phone: PH 207-874-8703 Date: 6/9/2006

Re: Temp Deco Permit Dunkin' Donuts ec: Dunkin' Brands, Inc: Canton, MA

Hello Ms. Machado:

After our conversation On Friday, | confirmed the property of the New Dunkin’ Donuts on 399
Warren Ave in Portiand is owned anmd managed by the Franchisee under his Gorham
Distribution Center company. |n addition, | have enclosed hierein the permit application for
temporary decorations for the shop’s g m d owning, for whkh | emailed you photos of @ach
df the individual elements.

1 will have Dunkin's operations manager Ray McKenny send over h k letter df authorization
for the display.

Please foel free to contact me with any questions or concems.

Thanks,

Steve O'Neill
Account Manager
800-837-6306
513.588.3737 (FAX)

soneilk@asapevenits.com

JUN.12 ' 06 (TUE) 11:02 COMMUNI CATION No : 14 PAGE. 1


http://ASAPEVENTS.COM
http://h!tp://wwv.asapnts.com
mailto:sone#@mapewnfs.com

000000000000 :11 FAX 513 588 3737 ASAPEVENTS . COM @003,004

1 NOWOPED Bamer (3" wd)

Siadin 597 Maven Aue.

>\

Now GPE A
S& betwoer fewbr
Feunce Posts ingasd



[:”Ann Machado - portland_1 746-(.JPG Page 1:




Ann Machado - Anchor-Eyebolt.pdf

Page 1 |

Anchor Points:

ASAP recognizes that your building is your business home. We understand your concerns
about possible building damage.

Our business has 17 years experience and we pride ourselves on providing a turn-key service
that does not cause headaches. 9% of our jobs are on roofs of all kinds. We don't want
roof damage any more than you do!

* Jobs done by certified Installers.
e ASAP carries $5,000,000 Liability Insurance.
e Contractor carries minimum $1,000,000.
e Contractual Agreement on all jobs.
® Will not penetrate roof membrane.
e Will not strap air units smaller than VW or
that are not part of the building structurel!
e Will drill points into wood, top caps & mortar!
¢ Will use c-clamps when drillable point not available.

55 Tech View Drive o Cincinnati, OH 45215 ® phone 1.800.837.6306

www.asapwenh.com



http://www.asapwenh.com

‘Ann Machado - Banner_ NO_ddof1 jpg




| Ann Machado - DD_pennant_005.jpg Page 1 |

peo nonts



06/20-2006 16:12 FAX 513 588 3737

ASAPEVENTS .COM

d004/004

03/28/2006 15:03 FAX 513 884 5338 American Heritage g 001
ACORD. CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE asSo2 ™ o 27706
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUBD AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION

Amgrican Heritage/Cincinnati
9370 Main Street, Suite E
Cincinnutli OR 43342

Phone; 513-984-5355 Fax;: 513-984-5339

ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE
HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED DY THE POLICIES BELOW.,

INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #

ciona, Inc. dba ASAP

?w‘rznmti oK 45115

oA Indians Ingureancs
WEUMIR &
1N BURRR C;
NN T

INBURER E:
—

COVERAGES

POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

THE POLICES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN [SSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABCVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INGICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING
ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WIICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR
MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED 8Y THE POLICES DESCRIBED HEREN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TRRMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS Of SUCK

) IVeyOrBRMCE roday e Lmme
GENEAL LABUTY BACN QQOURRENCE 3 1,000,000
A X | commmon. s, LTy TBD pasis/06 03/15/07 | remsess dacoaranss) s 1,000,000
CLAMEMADE vocue MED D [Any e perien s 10,000
- PEREONAL & ADV JURY s 1,000,000
- QUMD AGONEATE 1 1,000,000
OENL AGORBOATE LT APPLIES PIR: PRODUCTE » COMPOP AGG 1 3,000,000
| ey = [ e Drp Ben. 1,000,000
[ AUTCHORLE LARS TV COMBINGD GNGLE UMT
A | X | svavmo ™0 02/13/06 02/15/07 | eemidend 11000000
L__ AL OWNED AUTOS BODRY WLRY .
ACHEDULES at/rOn (™or pursar)
| weonTos BODILY WURY
NON-OWNED AUTOR (P =ty '
I 1 bl s
I AARAGE LIABLITY AUTE GNLY - EA ACSIOUNT 3
ANY AUTE R wmace |3
aTO o 00 |3
DA L LA UARLTY WACH OCOURRENGE ]
A occun | Jouaswce | TED 02/15/06 | 02/15/07 |someurs .
]
s
RETENTION ' 3
mmm _Jmm. I I +
anr L RaCK acciOtrer [
OFROERAEMLEER ENCLUNED? EL OIEAR « EA ENPLOVEY. 3
¥yws, dase/e unGr
SPECIAL FROVISIONS balaw &L DUEADE - POLCY LMY H
o ]
A | Property Section TED 02/18/08 02/15/07
DEAGRITION OF GRRATIONS / LAGATIONS | YEINCLEN / SXCLUSIONS ASDED BY BNOORAPMINT | SPSSIAL PEOVAISNS
Aacessory and Speciality Bistributors ’
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION
SHAULD ANY OF THE ASOVE DEROASED FOLICTIS G CANGRLLAD BIFOAL THE BXARATION
OATE YRERBOP, TIg NBURSR WRLL TO AL DAYE WINITTEN
For Info tiom only NOTICE TO THE C BRTIMICATE HOLDER KAMED Y0 Yim LEST, 07 MAR.URE TO B0 80 SHALL .
rma IMPOBE MO CELIGATION O LIARE ITY OF ANY KIND UFON THE INIURER, WS AGINTS OR
REPRESSNTATIVER,
HITIORERS MonsomRe\ i 1 i 1/ i
- Rice NN ’: P
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JUN. 20 ' 06 (WED) 15:58
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